Position Other Positions Held
Chief Information Officer

IT Manager

Chief Information Officer
Principal Applications
Developer

Program Specialist

Principal Applications
Developer

Senior Applications Developer
IT Supervisor

Senior Applications Developer
Senior Applications Developer
Program Analyst

Administrative Technician

IT Supervisor

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

IT Business
Management

Total Wages

$128,313

$114,339

$112,213

$89,850

$89,309

$88,623

$86,180

$85,587

$84,589

$80,425

$77,707

$43,992

$27,689

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,732

$20,707

$23,706

$31,845

$32,364

$32,456

$23,283

$31,790

$27,492

$22,554

$20,033

$17,894

$8,478



