Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$128,313	\$22,732
IT Manager		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$114,339	\$20,707
Chief Information Officer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$112,213	\$23,706
Principal Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$89,850	\$31,845
Program Specialist		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$89,309	\$32,364
Principal Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$88,623	\$32,456
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$86,180	\$23,283
IT Supervisor		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$85,587	\$31,790
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$84,589	\$27,492
Senior Applications Developer		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$80,425	\$22,554
Program Analyst		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$77,707	\$20,033
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$43,992	\$17,894
IT Supervisor		Sacramento	IT Business Management	\$27,689	\$8,478